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AFTERCOOLERS & DRYERS

AFTERCOOLER - FILTER - DRYER \ CONSTRUCTION SKID PACKAGES

SPS-500-1600 \ SPAF500-1600

Dependable by design.™




SPECIFICATIONS

HEIGHT LENGTH
(inches) (inches)
A

SPS-500RS 86.00 60.50
SPS-1000RS 96.00 75.00
SPS-1600RS 103.50 96.00
SPAF-500RS 58.00 45.00
SPAF-1000RS 68.00 50.50
SPAF-1600RS 71.00 67.00

Contact Factory for Other Available Sizes

Sullivan-Palatek, Inc.
1201 West US Highway 20
Michigan City, IN 46360

WIDTH
(inches)
C

50.00
62.38
73.00
29.00
38.00
48.00

D 219.874.2497 @ sullivan-palatek.com ® info@palatek.com

WEIGHT
(pounds)

2300
3655
4918
400
1434
1652

FEATURES

» Operation of the desiccant
dryer skid package is fully
automated with all se-
quencing and
function controlled by an
electronic timing module.

p

£

Wet compressed air
discharged from the air
compressor enters the
Aftercooler where the
compressed air tempera-
ture is reduced to near
ambient.

P

X

The coalescing prefilter re-
moves any liquid moisture
carryover.
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The regenerative dryer
reduces air to -40°F outlet
dewpoint

Aftercooler fan is available
with air or electric motor.

P
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100 - 4000 CFM
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Heavy duty drag/fork skid
with I-beam frame and
single point lift.
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£

Heavy duty control filter.

P
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High performance .01
micron coalescer

» Centrifugal separator with
drain.

Specifications and designs are subject to change without notice. Machines may be shown with optional equipment. 05018731-1016 REV 01




