



AFTERCOOLERS & DRYERS

AFTERCOOLER - FILTER - DRYER \ CONSTRUCTION SKID PACKAGES



SPS-500-1600 \ SPAF500-1600

Dependable by design.[™]

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	HEIGHT (inches) A	LENGTH (inches) B	WIDTH (inches) C	WEIGHT (pounds)
SPS-500RS	86.00	60.50	50.00	2300
SPS-1000RS	96.00	75.00	62.38	3655
SPS-1600RS	103.50	96.00	73.00	4918
SPAF-500RS	58.00	45.00	29.00	400
SPAF-1000RS	68.00	50.50	38.00	1434
SPAF-1600RS	71.00	67.00	48.00	1652

Contact Factory for Other Available Sizes



SPS



SPAF

FEATURES

- » Operation of the desiccant dryer skid package is fully automated with all sequencing and function controlled by an electronic timing module.
- » Wet compressed air discharged from the air compressor enters the Aftercooler where the compressed air temperature is reduced to near ambient
- » The coalescing prefilter removes any liquid moisture carryover.
- » The regenerative dryer reduces air to -40°F outlet dewpoint
- » Aftercooler fan is available with air or electric motor.
- » 100 4000 CFM
- » Heavy duty drag/fork skid with I-beam frame and single point lift.
- » Heavy duty control filter.
- » High performance .01 micron coalescer
- » Centrifugal separator with drain.

Sullivan-Palatek, Inc. 1201 West US Highway 20 Michigan City, IN 46360

219.874.2497

sullivan-palatek.com 🖄 info@palatek.com